
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 03 June 2023

M M1/2/3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FLASHING OSCAR 1 Weighted points score GOS, 30/05/2023, R7, P M1/2J. Porter 529546 24/23463P 1P 1M 2P 1PD06/12/2018

 2 ZIPPING MOOSE Weighted points score MAT, 29/05/2023, R9, P M1/2L. Goodwin 528602 12/42831P 1M 3M 1C 5CD03/01/2019

 3 BLACK FLIPPER 3 Weighted points score GAR, 26/05/2023, R7, P M2/2/1D. Berwick 532481 18/02322P 2M 3M 4M 6PB16/03/2019

 4 SONGAR ROSE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/05/2023, R5, M M3/1S. Greene 528645 7/02098M 7M 2M 1P 3PB27/11/2018

 5 PLODDER Weighted points score MAT, 29/05/2023, R6, P M3/1R. Walters 522200 7/01753P 4M 3M 4M 4MD19/06/2018

 6 ESTHER'S THRILL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/05/2023, R7, P M3/1N. Holloway 532753 19/01623P 4M 4M 5M 6PB11/04/2019

 7 IZUKU BALE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/05/2023, R9, P M3/2M. Popowski 532345 5/01056P 7P 7P 7P 2PD23/03/2019

 8 ZIPPING RAMONA Weighted points score WPK, 24/05/2023, R2, M M3/1L. Goodwin 529851 10/3864M 6M 7Y 7P 7CB21/01/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 03 June 2023

P 3/4 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LIGHTNING ZEAL 2 Last start winner MUS, 27/05/2023, R4, P 3/1/2M. Smith 544093 9/82131P 2P 5P 6P 7PD28/03/2020

 2 FISH TOG GIBLET Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2023, R7, P 3/1/1M. Smith 544403 11/71268P 7P 8P 6P 4PD29/11/2019

 3 WINLOCK MOMENT Last start winner GAR, 15/04/2023, R7, P 4/1/2L. Hutton 535617 6/51951P 4P 4P 2P 3PD29/06/2019

 4 FRESH FRIED FISH Dropping in grade GOS, 30/05/2023, R9, P 4/1/2S. Robertson 540445 12/102345P 4P 1P 4P 2PB09/12/2019

 5 READY TO JIGGLE Weighted points score GAR, 14/04/2023, R12, P 4/1/1J. Porter 556349 5/42076P 1P 4P 2P 2PB15/01/2021

 6 GATE SAID NO Weighted points score GAR, 04/03/2023, R11, P 4/1/1B. Allen 541871 5/41895P 1P 3P 4P 3PB24/01/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 03 June 2023

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 APACHE GHOST Last start winner GAR, 26/05/2023, R9, P 5/3B. Yates 557251 2/11651P 8P 7P (FEL)P 2PB05/04/2021

 2 KIM BELL 2 Last start winner GAR, 26/05/2023, R4, P 5/4R. Bell 559004 1/01511PB03/05/2021

 3 MINI MOO COW 2 Last start winner GAR, 24/05/2023, R2, P 5/4R. Maguire 541881 1/01401P 3P 5P 2P 2PB16/01/2020

 4 BARB'S SENORITA Last start placegetter GAR, 26/05/2023, R8, P 5/3W. Kelly 549022 2/12073P 8P 1P 2P 2PB27/08/2020

 5 ISABELA ROCKS Last start placegetter GAR, 18/05/2023, R8, P 5/4C. Hensing 559886 2/02012P 3P 6P 1P 1PB14/03/2021

 6 FAR EAST Last start placegetter GAR, 26/05/2023, R8, P 5/3D. Mcgeachie 553082 2/11802P 1P 3P 4P 8PD30/12/2020

 7 ALL RUM Last start placegetter GAR, 27/05/2023, R5, P 5/1P. Akers 542197 14/131682P 2P 6P 7P 7PD28/01/2020

 8 SHE'S A ROBBO Last start placegetter GAR, 26/05/2023, R9, P 5/4E. Robertson 557122 1/01362P 1P 6P 3P 4YB02/04/2021

 9 ENCHANTED ANGEL Last start Country winner PPK, 20/05/2023, R1, Y 5/4J. Gatt 551360 1/01161Y 5P 3P 5P 3PB19/11/2020

 10 ROLLED YOU Weighted points score GAR, 27/05/2023, R5, P 5/1G. Kedwell 555162 4/32136P 4P 1P 2P 1PD11/02/2021

 11 BOLD COMET Weighted points score GAR, 25/02/2023, R3, P 5/2B. Keene 543956 7/22046P 6P (FEL)P 1P 2PD24/03/2020

 12 BELMONT DEWY Weighted points score GAR, 26/05/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Ernst 547848 1/01444P 3P (FEL)P 4P 5PD03/07/2020

 13 TWELVE MEN Weighted points score GAR, 27/05/2023, R8, P 5/4N. Goodwin 564963 1/01244P 6P 1P 2PB15/11/2021

 14 STEEL PANTHER Weighted points score GAR, 26/05/2023, R8, P 5/3T. Callen 523208 3/11236P 4P 4P 3P 5PD22/06/2018

 15 FIRE BY NIGHT 2 Weighted points score MAT, 29/05/2023, R8, P 5/1N. Mastapha 547302 4/31178P 1P 8P 5P 5PD05/04/2020

 16 TOPPER'S THE ONE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 22/05/2023, R9, P 5/3T. Pye 548532 3/11077P 2P 5P 8Y 8PB28/04/2020

 17 IBIZA Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2023, R3, P 5/2I. Darcey 542318 3/2936P 6P 4P 5P 4PD22/01/2020

 18 RATTLIN' AWAY Weighted points score WAU, 15/04/2023, R5, Y 5/3A. Roche 532693 2/1914Y 6P 7P 4P 4PD06/04/2019

 19 MODULATING Weighted points score GAR, 26/05/2023, R5, P 5/1J. Roche 544052 6/5876P 6P 5P 4P 8PD16/12/2019

 20 WINLOCK LOCKY Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2023, R4, P 5/1R. White 536221 9/8857P 8P 6M 5P 6PB05/03/2019

 21 ACACIA AVENUE Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2023, R4, P 5/3T. Callen 545540 2/1844P 4P 7P 7P 5PD10/04/2020

 22 PAIGE Weighted points score GAR, 13/01/2023, R9, P 5/1J. Porter 526343 9/8826P 6P 5M 8P 8PB12/10/2018

 23 DIEGO 1 Weighted points score MAT, 15/05/2023, R3, P 5/3T. Pye 546146 3/1818P 4P 5P 7P 6YD17/05/2020

 24 HEY NAN 2 Weighted points score GOS, 30/05/2023, R2, P 5/4N. Lyford 554517 1/0747P 5P 8P 4Y 4PD31/01/2021

 25 DANGER BOY Weighted points score GAR, 31/03/2023, R10, P 5/2L. Hutton 537720 3/2698P 6P 4P 6P 8PD20/09/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 03 June 2023

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /
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 26 FLICK'S DILEMMA 1 Weighted points score MAT, 22/05/2023, R8, P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/0655P 8P 7P 7P 8YB19/03/2020

 27 SHARP Weighted points score GOS, 30/05/2023, R2, P 5/4N. Lyford 554512 1/0658P 6Y 5P 6Y 5PD31/01/2021

 28 GRACE LILLY Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2023, R4, P 5/3A. Yarnold 539098 2/1638P 6P 7P 5P 8PB21/11/2019

 29 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score GUN, 01/05/2023, R3, P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/0607P 8P 8P 6P 6PB09/10/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 03 June 2023

P MDN 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ZEMANEK Last start placegetter GAR, 18/05/2023, R4, P M/1J. Maitland 560599 0/01322P 3YD27/02/2021

 2 IDENTITY Last start placegetter MUS, 20/05/2023, R2, P M/1D. Tolmie 549291 0/01243P 2P 3P 7P 3PB12/09/2020

 3 CASH SENOR Last start placegetter GOS, 23/05/2023, R2, P M/1R. Maitland 552107 0/0963P 2P 4P 6P 5PD08/12/2020

 4 AYLA 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 29/05/2023, R2, P M/1P. Grover 551066 0/0723P 4P 5P 8PB06/11/2020

 5 SEE YOU ROBBO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 13/05/2023, R3, Y M/1E. Robertson 557116 0/01173YD02/04/2021

 6 CALL ME FRANKIE First start M/1B. Sloan 554345 0/00D29/01/2021

 7 SPIRITS ABOVE First start M/1L. Kilby 563929 0/00B11/10/2021

 8 KATH BELL First start M/1R. Bell 559003 0/00B03/05/2021

 9 CHEVY GOLD GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 18/05/2023, R3, P M/1J. Manuel 553747 0/01024P 4P 4P 3P 2YB01/01/2021

 10 REDSHIFT BRAVO Weighted points score GAR, 26/05/2023, R4, P M/1T. Callen 561712 0/0574P 5P 5PD22/07/2021

 11 KING ODIE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 22/05/2023, R2, P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/0544P 7P 4P 8P 5YD14/08/2020

 12 BUTTERWICK 3 Weighted points score GOS, 30/05/2023, R1, P M/1G. Dunphy 558460 0/0514P 4P 8PD03/05/2021

 13 ECLECTUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2023, R3, P M/1A. Woods 551773 0/0508P 7P 7P 4P 4PB25/11/2020

 14 SUMMER JOY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/04/2023, R5, P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/0428P 4Y 8P 6P 8PB11/04/2020
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 1 MEAN BLAKE Weighted points score GAR, 24/05/2023, R1, P 4/1/1M. Smith 540942 10/82265P 3P 3Y 3Y 1PD28/12/2019

 2 SONGAR SADIE Last start winner GAR, 24/05/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Greene 561633 2/01581P 1PB13/07/2021

 3 DRAMA KIDS Last start winner GAR, 27/05/2023, R2, P 5/4R. Delaney 557238 1/01241P 4P 3P 2P 4PB28/03/2021

 4 SAPPHIRE EDITION Last start winner GAR, 27/05/2023, R10, P 5/3L. Goodwin 558241 2/11061P 6P 6Y 8P 7PB10/02/2021

 5 MISS SOPHIA Last start placegetter GAR, 27/05/2023, R10, P 5/4J. Eaton 562880 1/02022P 2P 1PB10/09/2021

 6 HE'S GIFTED Last start placegetter GOS, 23/05/2023, R4, P 5/3R. Maitland 534552 5/11982P 2P 5M 2M 3PD01/05/2019

 7 KING KAINANE Last start placegetter GAR, 27/05/2023, R11, P 5/4R. Delaney 557234 6/01962P 6P 7P 3P 1YD28/03/2021

 8 TEAPOT SCANDAL Last start placegetter GAR, 26/05/2023, R11, P 5/1A. Woods 553823 4/31863P 2P 6P 4P 1PB16/01/2021

 9 STELLA MANIA Last start placegetter GOS, 30/05/2023, R11, P 5/2C. Eaton 562028 3/21622P 8P 2P 3P 6PB03/05/2021

 10 QUEEN SOPHIA Last start placegetter GOS, 30/05/2023, R12, P 5/1C. Eaton 543281 13/121533P 8P 6P 6P 3PB29/02/2020

 11 FLOP WEDGE Last start placegetter GOS, 30/05/2023, R10, P 5/4N. Lyford 554516 1/01293P 6P 3P 7P 5PB31/01/2021

 12 MISSION Last start placegetter GOS, 23/05/2023, R11, P 5/4R. Maitland 551062 1/01253P 6P 5P 4Y 1YD06/11/2020

 13 NOBU LAD Last start placegetter GAR, 27/05/2023, R12, P 5/3N. Lyford 549770 3/11142P 5P 5P 8P 4PD12/09/2020

 14 ANGRY FIRESTORM Last start placegetter GAR, 27/05/2023, R11, P 5/1L. Goodwin 543606 4/31083P 5P 7P 5P 6PD01/03/2020

 15 HE'S ALL GONE Weighted points score NOW, 16/01/2023, R8, P 5/1B. Mcgovern 539739 8/32554P 2P 1P 1P 1PD25/11/2019

 16 ABBY ROAD Weighted points score GOS, 30/05/2023, R11, P 5/3N. Lyford 554519 2/11264P 4P 1P 6P 8PB31/01/2021

 17 FIRE BY NIGHT 1 Weighted points score MAT, 29/05/2023, R8, P 5/1N. Mastapha 547302 4/31178P 1P 8P 5P 5PD05/04/2020

 18 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GAR, 26/05/2023, R6, P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/51165P 6P 4M 7P 2PD17/03/2017

 19 ZAMBORA BLASTER Weighted points score GOS, 30/05/2023, R2, P 5/4N. Lyford 549775 1/01145P 3P 6P 5P 4PD12/09/2020

 20 HOT POCKETS Weighted points score GAR, 18/05/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Maitland 559156 1/01116P 1YB16/05/2021

 21 TOPPER'S THE ONE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 22/05/2023, R9, P 5/3T. Pye 548532 3/11077P 2P 5P 8Y 8PB28/04/2020

 22 DIEGO 2 Weighted points score MAT, 15/05/2023, R3, P 5/3T. Pye 546146 3/1818P 4P 5P 7P 6YD17/05/2020

 23 HEY NAN 1 Weighted points score GOS, 30/05/2023, R2, P 5/4N. Lyford 554517 1/0747P 5P 8P 4Y 4PD31/01/2021

 24 FLICK'S DILEMMA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 22/05/2023, R8, P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/0655P 8P 7P 7P 8YB19/03/2020

 25 MICKEY ROY Weighted points score GOS, 30/05/2023, R11, P 5/4N. Lyford 554520 1/0607P 7P 8P 6P 7PD31/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 03 June 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SONGAR SADIE Last start winner GAR, 24/05/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Greene 561633 2/01581P 1PB13/07/2021

 2 DRAMA KIDS Last start winner GAR, 27/05/2023, R2, P 5/4R. Delaney 557238 1/01241P 4P 3P 2P 4PB28/03/2021

 3 SAPPHIRE EDITION Last start winner GAR, 27/05/2023, R10, P 5/3L. Goodwin 558241 2/11061P 6P 6Y 8P 7PB10/02/2021

 4 MISS SOPHIA Last start placegetter GAR, 27/05/2023, R10, P 5/4J. Eaton 562880 1/02022P 2P 1PB10/09/2021

 5 HE'S GIFTED Last start placegetter GOS, 23/05/2023, R4, P 5/3R. Maitland 534552 5/11982P 2P 5M 2M 3PD01/05/2019

 6 KING KAINANE Last start placegetter GAR, 27/05/2023, R11, P 5/4R. Delaney 557234 6/01962P 6P 7P 3P 1YD28/03/2021

 7 TEAPOT SCANDAL Last start placegetter GAR, 26/05/2023, R11, P 5/1A. Woods 553823 4/31863P 2P 6P 4P 1PB16/01/2021

 8 STELLA MANIA Last start placegetter GOS, 30/05/2023, R11, P 5/2C. Eaton 562028 3/21622P 8P 2P 3P 6PB03/05/2021

 9 QUEEN SOPHIA Last start placegetter GOS, 30/05/2023, R12, P 5/1C. Eaton 543281 13/121533P 8P 6P 6P 3PB29/02/2020

 10 FLOP WEDGE Last start placegetter GOS, 30/05/2023, R10, P 5/4N. Lyford 554516 1/01293P 6P 3P 7P 5PB31/01/2021

 11 MISSION Last start placegetter GOS, 23/05/2023, R11, P 5/4R. Maitland 551062 1/01253P 6P 5P 4Y 1YD06/11/2020

 12 NOBU LAD Last start placegetter GAR, 27/05/2023, R12, P 5/3N. Lyford 549770 3/11142P 5P 5P 8P 4PD12/09/2020

 13 ANGRY FIRESTORM Last start placegetter GAR, 27/05/2023, R11, P 5/1L. Goodwin 543606 4/31083P 5P 7P 5P 6PD01/03/2020

 14 HE'S ALL GONE Weighted points score NOW, 16/01/2023, R8, P 5/1B. Mcgovern 539739 8/32554P 2P 1P 1P 1PD25/11/2019

 15 ABBY ROAD Weighted points score GOS, 30/05/2023, R11, P 5/3N. Lyford 554519 2/11264P 4P 1P 6P 8PB31/01/2021

 16 FIRE BY NIGHT 1 Weighted points score MAT, 29/05/2023, R8, P 5/1N. Mastapha 547302 4/31178P 1P 8P 5P 5PD05/04/2020

 17 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GAR, 26/05/2023, R6, P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/51165P 6P 4M 7P 2PD17/03/2017

 18 ZAMBORA BLASTER Weighted points score GOS, 30/05/2023, R2, P 5/4N. Lyford 549775 1/01145P 3P 6P 5P 4PD12/09/2020

 19 HOT POCKETS Weighted points score GAR, 18/05/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Maitland 559156 1/01116P 1YB16/05/2021

 20 TOPPER'S THE ONE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 22/05/2023, R9, P 5/3T. Pye 548532 3/11077P 2P 5P 8Y 8PB28/04/2020

 21 DIEGO 2 Weighted points score MAT, 15/05/2023, R3, P 5/3T. Pye 546146 3/1818P 4P 5P 7P 6YD17/05/2020

 22 HEY NAN 1 Weighted points score GOS, 30/05/2023, R2, P 5/4N. Lyford 554517 1/0747P 5P 8P 4Y 4PD31/01/2021

 23 FLICK'S DILEMMA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 22/05/2023, R8, P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/0655P 8P 7P 7P 8YB19/03/2020

 24 MICKEY ROY Weighted points score GOS, 30/05/2023, R11, P 5/4N. Lyford 554520 1/0607P 7P 8P 6P 7PD31/01/2021
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 1 ATTENTION SPAN Last start placegetter GAR, 26/05/2023, R1, P M/1A. Woods 553229 0/01182P 5P 4P 2P 3PD08/12/2020

 2 MISS AQUAHOLIC Last start placegetter GAR, 27/05/2023, R2, P M/1M. Thompson 554344 0/0962P 4P 3P 6P 5PB29/01/2021

 3 AYLA 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 29/05/2023, R2, P M/1P. Grover 551066 0/0723P 4P 5P 8PB06/11/2020

 4 KING ODIE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 22/05/2023, R2, P M/1T. Pye 548885 0/0544P 7P 4P 8P 5YD14/08/2020

 5 BUTTERWICK 2 Weighted points score GOS, 30/05/2023, R1, P M/1G. Dunphy 558460 0/0514P 4P 8PD03/05/2021

 6 ECLECTUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2023, R3, P M/1A. Woods 551773 0/0508P 7P 7P 4P 4PB25/11/2020

 7 SUMMER JOY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/04/2023, R5, P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/0428P 4Y 8P 6P 8PB11/04/2020
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 1 ESTHER'S THRILL 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/05/2023, R7, P 4/1/2N. Holloway 532753 19/141623P 4M 4M 5M 6PB11/04/2019

 2 BLUE BLAZER Weighted points score GOS, 05/05/2023, R8, P 4/1/2E. Wilson 533499 7/51658P 2P 1P 4P 4PB17/01/2019

 3 SHIMA MAGIC Last start placegetter BGC, 15/05/2023, R7, 2 5/3M. Moroney 545042 7/11712P 7P 6P 2P 3PB26/01/2020

 4 COUSIN VINNIE Last start placegetter GAR, 27/05/2023, R9, P 5/2A. Woods 543188 5/21713P 5P 3P 3P 4PD07/03/2020

 5 OLLIE'S MUM SAM Last start placegetter GAR, 24/05/2023, R9, P 5/1C. Hensing 542300 5/31593P 6P 2P 5P 4PB01/01/2020

 6 SONGAR ROSE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/05/2023, R5, M 5/4S. Greene 528645 7/02098M 7M 2M 1P 3PB27/11/2018

 7 HUDSON MAGIC Weighted points score MAT, 22/05/2023, R6, P 5/4C. Miller 553741 4/01833P 2P 4P 1P 8PD04/01/2021

 8 NUT WING 2 Weighted points score WPK, 27/05/2023, R11, C 5/3E. Borg 544699 5/11826C 3P 5P 2P 3PD04/04/2020

 9 SKINNY WIT Weighted points score GAR, 27/05/2023, R9, P 5/1A. Woods 553227 6/31816P 4C 1P 5P 2PD08/12/2020

 10 ZIPPING LENNOX Weighted points score GOS, 16/05/2023, R7, P 5/1L. Goodwin 539876 9/51204P 4P 5P 5C 7PD25/11/2019

 11 MAJOR FORCE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/05/2023, R10, P 5/3B. Keene 543955 5/11174P 6P 7P 2P 5PD24/03/2020

 12 FIRE BY NIGHT 3 Weighted points score MAT, 29/05/2023, R8, P 5/4N. Mastapha 547302 4/01178P 1P 8P 5P 5PD05/04/2020

 13 STOLEN JADE Weighted points score GOS, 30/05/2023, R10, P 5/3N. Lyford 549705 3/1724P 8P 5P 8P 6PB03/09/2020
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 1 LIKE WILDFIRE Last start winner GOS, 23/05/2023, R3, P 5/2M. Ivers 557756 4/22591P 1P 1P 1PD01/04/2021

 2 ETHICAL MISS Last start winner GAR, 27/05/2023, R6, P 5/2K. Sills 544743 3/22121P 3P 2P 6C 3PB09/03/2020

 3 CAEN Last start winner GOS, 30/05/2023, R8, P 5/3J. Harper 542368 6/12081P 3P 2P 3P 7CB05/02/2020

 4 PATONGA DAVE Last start placegetter GOS, 30/05/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Simpson 540916 10/02702P 2P 2P 3P 1PD27/12/2019

 5 OKAY BOOMER Weighted points score WPK, 27/05/2023, R11, C 5/4M. Smith 558918 7/01904C 3C 4C 6P 1PB01/03/2021

 6 NUT WING 1 Weighted points score WPK, 27/05/2023, R11, C 5/2E. Borg 544699 5/21826C 3P 5P 2P 3PD04/04/2020

 7 MAJOR FORCE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/05/2023, R10, P 5/4B. Keene 543955 5/01174P 6P 7P 2P 5PD24/03/2020
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 1 VENCEDOR Last start placegetter GOS, 30/05/2023, R9, P 1/1C. Hensing 542301 17/143482P 7P 1P 1P 1PD01/01/2020
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 1 MISS SILLAT Last start winner GAR, 27/05/2023, R12, P 3/1/2J. Magnisalis 542714 8/72191P 1P 5P 4P 3PB04/02/2020
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 1 DR. LIBBY Weighted points score GAR, 26/05/2023, R6, P 1/1J. Simpson 541539 10/92114P 5P 5P 5C 2CB01/10/2019

14 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 31 May 2023 - 09:12 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 03 June 2023

P 2 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FLASHING OSCAR 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 30/05/2023, R7, P 2/1/2J. Porter 529546 24/193463P 1P 1M 2P 1PD06/12/2018

 2 BLACK FLIPPER 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/05/2023, R7, P 2/1/2D. Berwick 532481 18/92322P 2M 3M 4M 6PB16/03/2019

15 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 31 May 2023 - 09:12 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 03 June 2023

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BLACK FIREBRAND 1 Last start Provincial winner BGC, 15/05/2023, R8, 2 3/1/2M. Moroney 537895 21/113261P 2P 1C 1P 3PD27/09/2019

16 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 31 May 2023 - 09:12 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 03 June 2023

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SHE'S STYLISH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 28/04/2023, R3, P M/1C. Eaton 562874 0/0117(FEL)P 3PB10/09/2021

17 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 31 May 2023 - 09:12 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 03 June 2023

P 2 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BLACK FIREBRAND 2 Last start winner BGC, 15/05/2023, R8, 2 2/1/2M. Moroney 537895 21/33261P 2P 1C 1P 3PD27/09/2019
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